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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Skate

Genderless oversized crew-neck T-shirt with a relaxed and modern 
look, short sleeves, side seam construction, double layer rib neckline, 
shoulder-to-shoulder reinforcement tape for durability. Made of soft, 
eco-friendly enzyme-treated cotton. Woven size label at neck and 
tear-off side label with logo, composition and washing instructions.

100% organic cotton in-conversion

almond 
cream

AC
black
BK

anthracite
DG

earthy green
EG

white
WH

ORGANIC IN
CONVERSION

Tear Away 100% Cotton

XXS-3XL

10

50

180 g/m²

61091000

BS053

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 XXS XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

A 46 50 54 58 62 66 70 74

B 64 67 70 73 76 79 82 85

MADE IN: 


